
FISHERS GREEN SC

PROGRAMME 2026
www.fishersgreensc.org.uk

Holyfield Lake
Stubbins Hall Lane
WALTHAM ABBEY

Essex
EN9 2EG

Clubhouse telephone: 01992 892505

AN RYA AFFILIATED CLUB



All start times as per Rule 6 of the Sailing Instructions
All Sunday Series races are sailed back-to-back including general handicap.

Wednesday evening racing starts at 19.05 or as per Si-6.2

Open events 11.00 start or as per Notice of Race.

Saturday training will start at earlier time TBA.

BIT O' TEAK CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP EVENTS
Les Fry Bowl (3 races - 2 to count) 3

Kingfisher Handicap Cup (3 races - 2 to count) 3

Jack Mead Trophy (3 Races - 2 to count) 3

RNLI Shield (3 races - 2 to count) 3

Autumn Championship (3 races - 2 to count) 3

TOTAL 15

Winner decided on best 9 results from the 15  races 

PROGRAMME 2026

Date Day Event/Series
04/01/2026 Sunday ICICLE TROPHY RACE
10/01/2026 Saturday
11/01/2026 Sunday Winter Series 11 & 12
17/01/2026 Saturday
18/01/2026 Sunday Winter Series 13 & 14
24/01/2026 Saturday
25/01/2026 Sunday Winter Series 15 & 16
31/01/2026 Saturday
01/02/2026 Sunday Winter Series 17 & 18
07/02/2026 Saturday Coaching/progress to racing
08/02/2026 Sunday Winter Series 19 & 20



14/02/2026 Saturday MERLIN JUNIOR TRAINING
15/02/2026 Sunday Winter Series 21 & 22
21/02/2026 Saturday
22/02/2026 Sunday Winter Series 23 & 24

Prizegiving/Fish & Chip Lunch
28/02/2026 Saturday MERLIN JUNIOR TRAINING
01/03/2026 Sunday Spring Class 1 & 2 Handicap 1
07/03/2026 Saturday
08/03/2025 Sunday Spring Class 3 & 4 Handicap 2
14/03/2026 Saturday Coaching/progress to club racing
15/03/2026 Sunday Spring Class 5 & 6 Handicap 3
21/03/2026 Saturday
22/03/2026 Sunday Spring Class 7 & 8 Handicap 4
28/03/2026 Saturday WARM-UP ROSEBOWL (pursuit)

British Summer Time Starts
29/03/2026 Sunday Spring Class 9 & 10 Handicap 5
01/04/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 1

Friday GOOD FRIDAY BANK HOLIDAY
04/04/2026 Saturday
05/04/2026 Sunday EASTER CHALLENGE CUP

EASTER BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY
08/04/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 2
11/04/2026 Saturday Coaching/progress to racing
12/04/2026 Sunday Spring Class 11 & 12 Handicap 6
15/04/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 3
18/04/2026 Saturday Lobster Series Junior Regatta
19/04/2026 Sunday LES FRY BOWL 
22/04/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 4
25/04/2026 Saturday WINDSURFER OPEN
26/04/2026 Sunday MERLIN OPEN (SE Region)
29/04/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 5
02/05/2026 Saturday Paddling Day
03/05/2026 Sunday Spring Class 13 & 14 Handicap 7
04/05/2026 Monday MAY BANK HOLIDAY 
06/05/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 6
09/05/2026 Saturday Coaching/progress to racing
10/05/2026 Sunday RNLI SHIELD

Inc Junior Regatta / RNLI Shop / bring & buy sale
13/05/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 7
16/05/2026 Saturday Cadet Class Open
17/05/2026 Sunday Cadet Class Open
20/05/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 8



23/05/2026 Saturday
24/05/2026 Sunday Spring Class 15 & 16 Handicap 8
25/05/2026 Monday WHITSUN BANK HOLIDAY
27/05/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 9
30/05/2026 Saturday Coaching/progress to racing
31/05/2026 Sunday Spring Class 17 & 18 Handicap 9
03/06/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 10
06/06/2026 Saturday LASER/COMET/PHANTOM OPEN
07/06/2026 Sunday Spring Class 19 & 20 Handicap 10
10/06/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 11
13/06/2026 Saturday MERLIN OPEN (Classic)

Paddling Day
14/06/2026 Sunday Summer Class 1 & 2  Handicap 1
17/06/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 12
20/06/2026 Saturday Mid-summer Pursuit Race
21/06/2026 Sunday Summer Class 3 & 4  Handicap 2
24/06/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 13
27/06/2026 Saturday
28/06/2026 Sunday JACK MEAD TROPHY
01/07/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 14
04/07/2026 Saturday Lobster Series Junior Regatta

Coaching/progress to racing
05/07/2026 Sunday Summer Class 5 & 6  Handicap 3
08/07/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 15
11/07/2026 Saturday Paddling Day
12/07/2026 Sunday Summer Class 7 & 8 Handicap 4
15/07/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 16
18/07/2026 Saturday
19/07/2026 Sunday Summer Class 9 & 10 Handicap 5
22/07/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 17
25/07/2026 Saturday
26/07/2026 Sunday Summer Class 11 & 12 Handicap 6
29/07/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 18
01/08/2026 Saturday Coaching/progress to club racing
02/08/2026 Sunday Summer Class 13 & 14 Handicap 7
05/08/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 19
08/08/2026 Saturday Paddling Day
09/08/2026 Sunday Summer Class 15 & 16 Handicap 8
12/08/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 20
15/08/2026 Saturday
16/08/2026 Sunday Summer Class 17 & 18 Handicap 9
19/08/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 21



22/08/2026 Saturday
23/08/2026 Sunday Summer Class 19 & 20 Handicap 10
26/08/2026 Weds Sunset Salver (Hcap) 22

After Racing Supper & Prizegiving
29/08/2026 Saturday
30/08/2026 Sunday Summer Class 21 & 22 Handicap 11
31/08/2026 Monday AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY
05/09/2026 Saturday
06/09/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 1 & 2 Handicap 1
12/09/2026 Saturday Paddling Day

Coaching/progress to racing
13/09/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 3 & 4 Handicap 2
19/09/2026 Saturday
20/09/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 5 & 6 Handicap 3
26/09/2026 Saturday
27/09/2026 Sunday KINGFISHER CUP

F.G.S.C. Club AGM - After Racing (3 pm start)
03/10/2026 Saturday
04/10/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 7 & 8 Handicap 4
10/10/2026 Saturday Paddling Day
11/10/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 9 & 10 Handicap 5
17/10/2026 Saturday Coaching/progress to club racing
18/10/2026 Sunday AUTUMN CHAMPIONSHIP
24/10/2026 Saturday

British Summer Time Ends
25/10/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 13 & 14 Handicap 7

Lost 'championship race' flexi-day
31/10/2026 Saturday SOLO OPEN
01/11/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 15 & 16 Handicap 8
07/11/2026 Saturday Paddling Day

FIREWORKS / BONFIRE PARTY
08/11/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 17 & 18 Handicap 9
14/11/2026 Saturday Coaching/progress to club racing
15/11/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 19 & 20 Handicap 10
21/11/2026 Saturday Norstead Trophy – Pursuit

Starboard Cup (Best Laser)+Mike Beale Trophy (best U16)
22/11/2026 Sunday Autumn Class 21 & 22 Handicap 11
28/11/2026 Saturday
29/11/2026 Sunday Winter Series 1 & 2
05/12/2026 Saturday
06/12/2026 Sunday Winter Series 3 & 4
12/12/2026 Saturday



13/12/2026 Sunday Winter Series 5 & 6
19/12/2026 Saturday
20/12/2026 Sunday Winter Series 7 & 8
24/12/2026 Xmas Eve (club closed)
25/12/2026 Xmas Day (club closed)
26/12/2026 Boxing Day
27/12/2026 Sunday Winter Series 9 & 10

2027 season
03/01/2027 Sunday ICICLE TROPHY RACE (inc Penguin Junior Trophy)

ANNUAL LUNCH/PRIZEGIVING
10/01/2027 Sunday Winter Series 11 & 12
17/01/2027 Sunday Winter Series 13 & 14
24/01/2027 Sunday Winter Series 15 & 16
31/01/2027 Sunday Winter Series 17 & 18
07/02/2027 Sunday Winter Series 19 & 20
14/02/2027 Sunday Winter Series 21 & 22
21/02/2027 Sunday Winter Series 23 & 24
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